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PUBLIC TALKS 
Conversations about history, politics, ecology, archives, and more.  
Talks are FREE, at 518 Valencia

Wednesday, April 10, 7:30 pm

Life and Death of a  
Great American City
with Vanished San Francisco author Lorri Ungaretti and  
Oldest San Francisco author Alec Scott

Wednesday, April 24, 7:30 pm

History of Monopoly/Game Night
with David Giesen.

Wednesday, May 8, 7:30 pm

Art & Politics:  
Hughen/Starkweather
with Amanda Hughen and Jennifer Starkweather. 

Wednesday, May 22, 7:30 pm

Rainbow Grocery Cooperative
Bring your questions about food politics, grocery price inflation, 
flood recovery, and whatever else you’ve been wondering about.

BICYCLE TOURS
RSVP required: shaping@foundsf.org.
Meeting place given upon RSVP.
$25–$50 donation requested (no one turned away).

Saturday, March 30, 10 am-3 pm

Birding by Bike
led by Habitat Potential’s Josiah Clark

Thursday, April 18, 2–4:30 pm

Repair Shops of Eastern SF 
with ReThink Repair’s Kathryn Hyde & Nikki Collister. 

Saturday, July 6, noon-4 pm

Labor History with Chris Carlsson

SHORELINE HISTORY 
WITH CHRIS CARLSSON
Visit chriscarlsson.com/bay-cruises-city-front-and-northern-
shoreline/ for more information on each $69 per person Bay 
Cruise. Reservations via Fish Emeryville (fishemeryville.com)

Sunday, March 24, noon-2:30 pm 
Sunday, April 28, 4-6:30 pm

Saturday, June 1, 4-6:30 pm 
Sunday, July 7, 4-6:30 pm

WALKING TOURS
RSVP required: shaping@foundsf.org.
Meeting place given upon RSVP.
$25–$40 donation requested (no one turned away).  

Thursday, March 21, 1–3:30 pm 
Along the Yardarm:  
Maritime History and Resources
with san francisco maritime national historical park  
and research center

Saturday, April 20, noon–2 pm

...And Some of That Started Here! 
Glen Park
with glen park neighborhoods history project

Saturday, May 11, noon-2 pm 
What’s That Smell?
NE Mission Industrial Zone
 part of the san francisco international arts festival

Saturday, June 8, noon–2 pm 
Notorious San Francisco: True Tales 
of Crime, Passion, and Murder
with crooks tour of sf’s Paul Drexler

OFFSITE EVENTS
RSVP required: shaping@foundsf.org.
Events are FREE unless noted otherwise.

Thursday, March 7, 5:30 pm
at Tenderloin Museum, 398 Eddy 
No rsvp required.

UN Plaza: The TL’s Front Porch
Saturday, March 23, 9 am 
Kayak Tour of Islais Creek
with Kayaks Unlimited (attendance limited!)

Saturday, May 18, noon-2:30 pm

Settling of Early Noe Valley
Walk with SFPL—Noe Valley Branch

Saturday, June 1, 2-6:30 pm
at Exploratorium’s Kanbar Forum, Pier 15
Admission to Museum + $69 Bay Cruise

On the Bay Film Program +  
“City Front” Bay Cruise 

CINEMATIC SF 
by Jim Van Buskirk
ALL SHOWS FREE
at SFPL—main branch, koret auditorium, 100 Larkin Street

Tuesday, June 4, 6 pm

“San Francisco on the Silver Screen”
Tuesday, June 11, 6 pm

“Hollywood Shakes San Francisco”
Tuesday, June 18, 6 pm

“Golden Gate Bridge on the Silver Screen”
Tuesday, June 25, 6 pm

“Alcatraz on the Silver Screen”

ISLAND TOURS!
We are going island-hopping! Tours are FREE, each participant 
pays their own round trip ferry passage. Attendance limited. 
RSVP required to shaping@foundsf.org.. 

Saturday March 16, 10:30 am-3:15 pm

Angel Island Walk
Saturday, April 13, 11 am–4:45 pm 
Mare Island by Bicycle. 
with mare island historic park foundation

Saturday, June 15, noon–3:45 pm

Treasure Island Walk
with treasure island museum

March 16

June 15

March 21

April 10

Scan for more information on each event.


